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Subect @ re: Resciution for opening of hank
Date + Tue, 13 Jan 2004 15:22:00 -0500

Liftked to; Daniel Lo (Jessica Poon)

From : Michae! Roberts <myoberts@miez.coni»
To : Daniel Lo <disji@itrm net. my=
Dear Jessica,

Did it come through OK?

With ldndest regards,
Michaal Robarts

>> Dear Michael,

>

»>> I refer v the e-mail below, a copy of which was forwarded ta me together
>> with the attacherd resolution, as amended by yourself. The previous

>> e-mall you sent was inadvertently erased from riyy computer.

o
> Could you kindly resend the e-mall together with the attachment. Thank

>> you.

>

>> Jessica '

i it i i e i | e e e e e w e e et et o e g .ﬁmv“"s
ip o\ iV
Subject : Re: re: Our Discussion Yesterday ey :;4"

Date  : Mon, 28 Jan 2004 17:32:00 -0500 o M ij

Lirtked tp; Jessica Poon N %

From i Daniel Lo =dIsj@tm._net. = , o \)_94 .

To t Aman Bhar <aman@mile?.com>; Michae! Roberts &f bi )\,JV :)C ﬂ“’bﬂ ,‘/:/
Dear Aman and Michael, . W ‘

} / E oy 2 ‘?}(
The details are in between the lines. o - \/‘)"y Y- }r-"p'
j - e

The funds can only be transferred on the understanding that they are an J ”ﬁlﬁ SJJ w’ﬁ‘:} ¥
advance for legal services rendered from time to time. 2, :“M) :_}}Py

Regards, o :\a:f; Xk Qﬂ)ﬁ-")

: \ o 8126/2004
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Danfel Lo

=== QOriginal Message =----

From: Aman Bhar <aman@mille2.com:

To: Daniel Lo <disi@tr.net.my:-

Sent: Tuesday, January 27, 2004 12:24 AM
Subject: AWD: re: Cur Discusslon Yesterday

> Dear Daniel,

p-3

> Could you follow up with Myk on this?

5

> With Best Regards,

> Aman Bhar

>

> —reronmmne Forwarded Message ssesaeees-

-

> FROM: Mizhae! Roberts «<mroberts@mile?.com>
>TO:  Aman Bhar <aman@mileZ.com> '
> DATE: Mon, 26 Jan 2004 09:38:47 -0800

}

=RE:  re: Our Discussion Yesterday

-3

> Dear Aman,

-3

> Please get me ail of Daniel's Trust aocount details:
>

> Bank Name

CCBC BANK BERHAD

> Rank Adkdress
82 Jalan 5521/50
Damansatra Utama, Selangor 47400

Malaysia

> Bank Phone
+60377275986

> Bank Reuting Number
7

> Bank Account Number

107 100 8921

> Bank Swift code

OCBCMYKLOOXK - OCBC Bank Barhad (PJ) ’
= Account Name

ANDREW KHOOD & DANIEL LO

h ]

= What decumentation would be available to confirm that the account is a
trust account ete (Crassing ts and doetting i's)

I COULD SEND YOU COPIES OF AUDITED ACCOUNTS STATING THE SAME. BUT THE TRUST
THAT YOU HAVE THAT THE FUNDS WILL NOT BE MISAPPROPIRATED IS BASED ON THE
ACCOUNT HOLDER AND NOT THE FACT THAT IT IS A TRUST ACCOUNT.

FURTRHERMORE, HAVE YOU CHECKED THIS WITH YOUR SOLTCTTORS TN UQ?
=
> With kindest ragards,

8/26/2004
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> Michael Roberts

>

o
-
>

> >

vb

Date

Dear Myk,
Just a quick note before I say g'night....

1. Danlel agrees that the best way forward would be to transfer your

ke another entity or person;
2 Danlel | has oftered ta ack as Saur lawyer in Malaysiz, and keep the

Funds in trust * paiiding your msiructu:ms on what to do with it; he

h

recomrnends you discussing this with your counsel in the States just to
make sure you're not In viclation of any tegal code there;
3, I'd recommend taking him up on his offer IF you need to transfer

funds immediately, as the options I'm fisting Helow will take some 2-3
weeks to execute properly:

These are some options for you to consider:

OFTION 1

1. Loan USDx to the Jas415 trust.

2. Jas415 purchases rights to distribute CFTP in the Americas for

3. Regardless if you wih or lose the case, ABA purchases the rights
--—-"_""—""""‘—'-,.......--w—v-.*_

from Jasd15 for esxsctly USDx.
4. You may hold a signed adreerment to this gffect fram the outset.

way ABA will not be able to renege on the re-purchase agreement.,

OFTION 2

1. Loan USDx to the Jas415 trust,

2. Jas415 purchases a number of CPTP kits for USDx,

3. ABA and Jast1s have a secatdaty agreemeant specifying Jas415's right
return unsold kits to ABA at the same USDx price/kit; the period in

unsold kits rnay be refunded would be between & to 60months,
4. Regardiess If you win or ose the case, 1as415 wili re-pay vour

through proceeds fram sale of kits, or Jas415 will seek a refund on
unsold boaoks, and repay your loan that way,
T prafer QPTION 2.

With Best Regards,
Aman Bhar

Subject : Resolution for opening of banik

¢ Thu, 8 Jan 2004 21:01:00 -0500

Lirked ta: Jessica Poon

p.3

P&4GE B4/13
Page 3 of 14

8/26/2004
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From  : Daniel Lo <dlsj@tm.net.my=>
To ! =michaelr@miez.com>
Dear Michael,

| refer to the e-mail below, a copy of which was forwarded to me together with the attached resolution, as
amended by yourself. The previous e-mail you sent was inadvertently erased from my computer.

Could you kindly resend the e-mail together with tha attachment. Thank vou,

Jessita

FROM:  Mile2 information Tactics <michaelr@mies coms
=> TO:  Aman Bhar <aman@@mile?. come s
>> DATE:  Wed, 10 Dec 2003 03:45:22 -0800 / / u]/?’ i~

>> RE: Bank Account Sighatories

o e ];?fwwd
Dear Aman & Jessica, //L/ . /:f@/h.%

>> ank Account Signatories

i
A

=> Shaould we have it that "Any two to sign jointly" and list the three of
>> us? That way if someone i hit by 2 bus # iz buriness as usual

=> With kindest regards,
2> Mrchael Roberts

o - " _ =

Subject : MileZAP - Resolution for npering of a bartk jp—
Date t Tue, 8 Dec 2003 21:03:00 -0500 ; ) i y
Linked to: Jessica Poon ! Dlnd A,

From  disj@tm.nel, my
To : Michael Roberts <mroberis@mile2.con>

Dear Michaal,

Enclosed is a resolution for the opening of a bank actount for Mile 2 Asia Pacific. Kindly sign where your name
appears and return the said form to me by fax a8 soch 48 possible. Fax No. 803 7726 8504. Thank you.

Regards,
Jessica Poon

Messrs Andrew Khoo & Daniel Lo

¥p

Subject : Bank Account Docs

Bate : Wed, 10 Dec 2003 10:46:00 -0500
Linked to: Baniel Lo (Jessica Poon)

From : Mile2 information Tactics

Ta : Danigl Lo =<d|si@im.net.my=

Cc : Amen Bhar <aman@mile2.com>
Dear Jessica,

8/26/2004


Darren M. Meade
Sticky Note
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Please see attached.

With kindest regards,

Michaal Roberts

Mile2 IT Security & Forensics Training - Worldwlide!
800-81-MILE2 {800-B16-4532)

+712-732-5555

Cell 712-660-959%

www.nile? .com

gol hope?....

¥p
Subject : Forth Board Member for Mile2 Asia Parific

Date : Wed, 10 Dec 2003 09:49:00 -0500
Linked to: Damiel Lo (Jessice Poon)

From : Mile2 Information Tactics <michzelr@mie2. com>

To ¢ Dantel Lo <dlgj@irm, nat my=

Ce : Aman Bhar <aman@mila2 coms-, Rajesh Dilip Wadhwani
Dear Jessica,

Are you In a position to recomrmend a suitably qualified board member that is local to KL and who can act as a
farth board member and as an advocate for Mile2 USA's interests in M2ZAP?

Please provide me with any recommendations that you might have In mind. I am hoping ta visit KL within 45
days.

With kindest regards,

Michae! Roberts

MileZ IT Securlty & Forensics Training - Worldwide!
800-81-MILEZ (8G0-816-4532)

+712-732-5555

Cell 712-660-9999

wwwLmileZ.com

got hope?...,

yh
Subject : Re: Forth Board Memberfor Mile2 Asia Pacific

Date r Bun, 14 Dee 2002 02:31:00 0500
Linked to: Jessica Poon

From : disi@tm.net.my
To : Mile2 Informaticn Tactles

Daar Michael,

There are two persons whom I would recommend. One of them being Noe! Ha and

the other Danie! Lo.
Do let me know if you wish to contact them.

Regards,
Jessica Poon
Messrs Andrevw Khoo & Daniel Lo

8/26/2004
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~—— Qriginal Message -—-

From: Mile2 Information Tactlcs <michaeir@mile2.coms

To: Daniel Lo <disi@tm.net.my>

Cc: Aman Bhar <aman@mile2.com>; Rajesh Dillp Wadhwanl <rajesh@mile2.coms
Sent: Wednesday, December 10, 2003 11:49 PM

Subject: Forth Board Member for Mile2 Asla Pacific

> Dear Jessica,

-

> Are you in a position to recommend a suitably qualified board member that

is local to KL and who can act as a forth board member and as an advocaie

far M ile2 USA's interests in M2AP?

AR e e )

> Pleasz provide me with any recommendations that you might have In mind. I
am hoping to visit KL within 45 days.

-

> With kindest ragards,

> Michael Raberty

> Mile2 IT Security & Forensics Tralning - Worldwicet
> 800-81-MILEZ (800-816-4532)

> +712-732-5555

> Cell 712-660-9949¢
= vwww.miled .com

>

> got hope?...,
vp

Subject : $3000 has been wired to NSS

Date s Mon, 17 Nov 2003 15:13:00 -0500

Linked ta: Rajesh Dlip Wadhwani (Rajesh D.

From : Michael Roberis <mrobers@mile2. com=

To : Rajesh Dilip Wadhwani <rgjesh@mile2 soms .

AL B Tt L 41 1 e i Sl mde = e i 11 22 rm

Deat Rajesh,
Attached is proof of the wire ther to NSS for initial pavment of $3000, Please have them commence work ASAP,

With kindest regards,
Michizal Raberts
Mile2 Training & Consulting

¥P

Subjlect : Ansther Course for Development - Disaster
Racovery
Date : Tue, 18 Nov 2003 16.08:00 -0500 /

Linked to: Rajesh Dilip Wadhwani {Rajesh D. Wadhwan})

From : Michael Roberts <mroberta@rmie2.com.»

To : Rajesh Dllip Wadhwarni <rgjesh@mile?.com>

Ce : Aman Bhar <abagimyjaring.nat> / s

Dear Rajesh,

Can you ask NS5 if they have the skills to develop the following:
8/26/2004
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About a disaster recovery course, I have been thinking about the disaster recovery course that you mentioned
previously. T belleve that it would be a better course if the course was a strategic risk management course
encompassing topics such as disaster recovery, business cominuity planning and risk management in information

technology.
This is what ECC is offaring currently: http://waww. mile2.com/disaster_recovery_training.htm|

With kindest regards,

Michael Robarts

Mite2 Training & Consulting
200-81-MILEZ (800-816-4532)
+712-732-5555
www.mfle?.com

I wasn't born in the USA, but got here as soon as I cotlid..........

¥b

R - e A S e i e et L1 1 i o o | o asn mambn s .

Subject 1 re[2): 4th Beard Member for MileZ Asia Pacific
Date : Sun, 21 Dec 2003 12:26:00 -0500

Lirtked ta: Daniel Lo (Jessica Poan)

From : Mite2 Information Taclies <michaelr@mile? com>

Ta : Daniel Lo <dlsj@tm.net.my>

Ge ! Aman Bhar <aman@mile2.com=: Rajesh Dilip Wadhwani

Dear Jessics,
Thank you,

Could you please inquire as to their intarest in the position and to make contact with me if so?

With kindest regards,

Michael Roberts

Mile2 XT Securlty & Forensies Training - Worldwide)
800-81-MILE? (800-816-4532)

+712-732-5555

Cell 712-660-9959

Wiyw.Imiie2. com
got hope?....

== Dear Michael,

=> Thete are two persons whom I would recommentd. One of thern being Noel Ha
»> and

>> the other Danle! Lo,

== Do let me know if you wish to contact them,

»> Regards,
>> Jessica Poon
>> Masgrs Andrew Khoo & Danlel Lo

yp

Subject : Re:re: Qur Discussion Yesterday
Date + Mon, 26 Jan 2004 17:32:00 0500
Linked to: Jessica Poon

8/26/2004
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>
> »> [ prefer QFTION 2,
=8
s

> >> With Best Regards,
> => Aman Bhar

¥p
Suhject : PWD: Re: Mile2? Asia Pacific

Dite * Wed, 26 Nov 2003 07:19:00 -0500
Linked to: Amazn Bhar

From : Aman Bhar <aman@mile?.com>
To : Michae) Roberts

Dear Michael,

Yl

Best Regards,

Arnan

Forwarded Message

FROM: Daniel Lo . | 7{
TQ. ot o F}FL%}L L j J,.)MIUN’KJG
DATE: Wed, 26 Nov 2003 19:59:10 +080C ¢ M/é’,m, “L |

RE:  Re:Mile2 Asia Pacific o /t/(

4

Yos, §obhawe  gosrvacd o ooy of g passoert o on cttachmant bot undortusatels b photograph appesrs us o
ptoumtie o d ks face not visthle, T have somaide b inr aggin to previde me arother gopy
F’.E‘gl'lr'~:fi;j )

Jawaien

~--- Original Message ----

From: Aman Bhar

To: Danial Lo @
Sant: Wednesday, Mavember 26, 2003 6:56 P

Subject: re: Mile2 Asla Pacific

Dear Jessica,
Thanks, Has Michae! sent you his passpaori detajls as yet?

Best Regards,
Arnan

>> Desr Aman, Justto let you know that Mile2 AP was incorporated on 18§ r/ J/‘l /’ ) ) /W
»» Novembar 2003. | picked up the certificate of incorporation on 20 / Z

== Novetnbar 2003. /{/ MZ( i

>> The company number is §34707-K.  Could you please get Michasl {o send me ;

>> a copy of his passport {showing his personal details and passpart

== number} so that | can file it at the CCM. | requssted for the company

§/26/2004


Darren M. Meade
Sticky Note
Mile2 AP the IP assets were all legally community property of which Tracey Richter was entitled 50%
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In His grip,

Michael Reberts

Mile2 Training & Consulting
800-81-MILE? (800-816-4532)
+712-732-5555

www, mile.com

I wasn't born in the USA, but got here as soen as I could..........

=> Dear Michas|,
=

>> Although I received the attachment, intact the phetograph of yourself on
>> the passport only appears as 2 silhouette i.e. your face is not visible.

>> It would be my guess that the copy was made too dark. So could you
»> please re~send the page so that your face and perscnal details can be
>> seen clzarly.

E

>> Yours in Christ,

>> Jessica Poon

=> Messrs aAndrew Khoo & Daniel Lo

yp

Subject : re: Aman

Date : Fri, 31 Ot 2003 13:31:00 -0500 — .

Linked to; Kelvin Wong /‘ . : ,‘Z
From : Michaal Roberts <mroberts@miaz com= - I ‘{ Ll
To 1 Kelvin Wong L WVI

Bce : Aman Bhar <aman@mile2.come !

/
Dear Kalvin,

Yes, one In the same. Mlig2 USA hag Joint Ventured w:th ABA 10 form Mie2 Asia Pacific Sdn Bhe based in KE
With kindest regards,

Michael Roberts

Mile2 Training & Consuilting

800-81-MILE2 (800-816-4532)

4+712-732-5555

wavwmiled e

I wasn't born In the USA, but got here as scon as § could....

>> Michael,

>> Haven't really heard from Aman yet. By the way, is this Aman Bhar from
>

=> Ayman Bhar & Associates, the one that secured EC-Council's e-Business
>z programmes for Australia? =)

>> With Ragards,

»> Kelint Wong

b

Subject : NSS Bank Details

Date ¢ Sat 15 Nov 2003 04:08:00 0500

Linked to: Rajesh D Wadhwani
8/26/2004
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From : Rajesh Dilip Wadhwani
To : Michael Roberts <mroberts@ mile2. canm:
i My,

Listed helow are the detzils you requirs, Unfortunately they do not have the facilities for credit cards, Tam
trylng to convince them that they shauld start to have them.

Regards

Raj
Dear Rajesh,

The detalls required for wire transfer of money are #s {ollows;

Name of the Bank:  Alliance Bank Malaysia Berhac!

Address of the Bank: F f
Unit A-0G-02, Block A o o rd
Plaza Mot't Kiara, 2 (e “'{'&‘Z)
No.2 Jalan Klara, Mon't Kiara Lo u{/( _.t

0 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia . , A
50480 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysi rw /M
Account Name: NSS MSC SDN BMD
Account Number: 14194 001 001 6506 y{im&% .
SWIFT Code: MFRBMYKL

Regards,

Muslirn Koser

L/ r:,@,ufw&x

General Manager - Technology ! -
}\.//\_Q.{, <,

NSS MSC Sdn Bid

Suite E-07-21 , Piaza MontT] Kiara i,e i,

Mo. 2 Jalan Kiara, MontDD Kiara ! E {i — /-6—
e o ' o / ) __ﬂ, %‘}é’ Mf.f-e

50480 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia.
Tel  :+60 356035303 || Fax:-+60 3 6203 5302 wa% (“L’Z C/é,«,wszji//,{f

H/P : +60 12 3961937 /(
Website: hitp://www.myvnetsac com /

Wﬁ‘w%

“The enntents of the docurnent are proprietary information: of NSS MSC Sdn Bhd and cannot be copied, M
transferrad, shared in any form by any agency or personal unless expressly authorized by NSS in writing.
© NSS MSC Sdn Bhd

B/26/2004
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Subject : Bank Account Decs

Date 1 Mon, 12 Jan 2004 11:13:00 -0600
Linked to: Daniel Lo {Jessica Poon)

From : Mile2 Information Tactics

To 1 Danial Lo <dlsj@tm net my=

o : Aman Bhar <aman@mile2.com:=

Dear Jassica,
Please see attached.

With kindest regards,

Michael Roberts

Mile2 I'T Security & Forensics Training - Worldwide!
800-81-MILE2 (BOD-816-4532)

+712-732-5555

Call 712-660-9999

waw miled. crum

got hopa?....

e
Subject : Bank Account Docs
Date ¢ Tue, 13 Jan 2004 15:21:00 -0500
Linked to: Daniel Lo {Jessic= Foon}

From 1 Mile2 Information Tactics

To : Deniel Lo =dis;@tm netmy>

Ce : Aman Bhar <aman@mile2. com=
Dear Jessica,

Pleasa sep attached.

With kindest regards,

Michael Roberts

Mile2 IT Security & Forensics Training - Workdwidet
800-81-MILE2 (800-816-4532)

+712-732-5555

Call 712-660-9999

Www . mifa2 corm

got hope?...,

8/26/2004





